Combined escape sign and safety luminaire or escape sign luminaire.
Housing in flat design with convex light outlet area and opal pane. 1- or
2-sided escape route indication through self-adhesive foils. Additional
high-power LED with light guidance through special lenses for asym-
metrical light distribution (illumination of escape routes with 1 lx) or
for symmetrical light distribution (illumination of areas with 0.5 lx) for
combined escape sign and safety luminaire.
Versions for surface wall mounting and with additional accessories for

S
Please order accessories separately
Order code Description
F95109PK Short pendulum for ceiling mounting
F95109PR Tubular pendulum, round, 500 mm
F95109PS Wire pendulum, max. 1.200  mm
F95109P Bracket
Included in scope of delivery
Order code Description
VD 23 m VD 32 m
F15337MU F15338MU Escape sign foil
F15337MR F15338MR Escape sign foil
F15337ML F15338ML Escape sign foil
F15337MO F15338MO Escape sign foil
– – Symmetrical wide-beam lens for mounting height 3.5 m
– – Asymmetrical wide-beam lens
Please order escape sign accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 23 m VD 32  m
F15337MLO F15338MLO Escape sign foil
F15337MLU F15338MLU Escape sign foil
F15337MRO F15338MRO Escape sign foil
F15337MRU F15338MRU Escape sign foil
Rev.-No. S2024-03
129
CO
M